



With unparalleled global expertise, technical knowhow, and investment in innovation, AIG's award winning claims teams know the best guidance to give and the best steps to take. Whatever the scenario we've seen something like it before. In fact, we've seen more DBA claims since 2001 than any other carrier.

Carrier	No Lost Time	Lost Time 3 Days or Less	Lost Time 4+ Days	Death	Other	Total
Insurance Co. of The State of Penn.	42,984	5,453	28,246	1,653	900	79,237
Continental Casualty Company	4,919	505	6,932	970	32	13,358
Allied World National Assurance Company	7,057	523	4,459	220		12, 261
ACE American Insurance Company	3,652	502	5,210	377	96	9,838
Zurich American Insurance Co.	2,699	332	4,085	410		7,526
Starr Indemnity & Liability Company	1,426	113	1,330	20		2,889
Continental Insurance Company	1,095	106	1,498	33		2,733
Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	154	84	452	7	53	<b>751</b>
Carrier Pending	391	34	281	23		730
Uninsured Employer	99	10	391	120		620
Fidelity and Casualty Co. of NY	24	15	307	53	18	417
Alaska National Ins. Co.	64	21	285			370
CNA Casualty of California	24	8	73			108
AIG Specialty Insurance Company	46	9	47			103

 $Source: Department of Labor statistics \ as \ of \ April \ 30, \ 2018 \ (https://www.dol.gov/owcp/dlhwc/dbaallcarrier.htm)$ 

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. Founded in 1919, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement products, and other financial services to customers in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and the Tokyo Stock Exchange.

Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig. These references with additional information about AIG have been provided as a convenience, and the information contained on such websites is not incorporated by reference into this material.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig. com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property-casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

© 2018 American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.